Video Dally Views I 13,400 avg views/day 90 days 9/24/2025

BAND-MAID / Ready to Rock x A 7 [XiflZ DEH TL TJ Special Music Video (A ] https://vyoutu.be/legl6cSsUgg

VideolD Jegl6cSsUgg Views +/- Comments +/- Likes +/- next million est
9/24/2025 6:05:39 AM 1,296,303 6,441 729 0 24,516 51 1/11/2026 9:14:49 PM
9/23/2025 6:00:45 AM 1,289,862 6,708 729 0 24,465 42 1/7/2026 2:09:25 AM
9/22/2025 6:01:04 AM 1,283,154 6,189 729 2 24,423 55 1/16/2026 3:10:03 AM
9/21/2025 6:00:39 AM 1,276,965 6,049 727 0 24,368 42 1/18/2026 7:10:06 PM
9/20/2025 6:00:40 AM 1,270,916 6,516 721 1 24,326 66 1/10/2026 3:09:53 AM
9/19/2025 6:00:41 AM 1,264,400 6,154 728 0 24,260 51 1/16/2026 7:09:04 PM
9/18/2025 6:00:37 AM 1,258,246 6,197 728 0 24,209 45 1/15/2026 11:09:02 PM
9/17/2025 6:00:31 AM 1,252,049 6,404 728 1 24,164 43 1/12/2026 1:09:20 AM
9/16/2025 6:00:34 AM 1,245,645 5,795 727 0 24,121 41 1/24/2026 8:09:41 AM
9/15/2025 6:01:20AM 1,239,850 5,561 727 0 24,080 37 1/30/2026 12:09:35 AM
9/14/2025 6:00:51 AM 1,234,289 5,726 727 1 24,043 43 1/26/2026 12:09:24 AM
9/13/2025 6:00:44 AM 1,228,563 7,187 726 3 24,000 45 12/29/2025 2:08:33 PM
9/12/2025 6:00:31 AM 1,221,376 7,058 723 1 23,955 55 12/31/2025 1:06:00 PM
9/11/2025 6:01:00 AM 1,214,318 7,349 722 1 23,900 45 12/27/2025 4:08:54 AM
9/10/2025 6:00:44 AM 1,206,969 7,657 721 1 23,855 51 12/22/2025 7:07:59 PM

9/9/2025 6:00:58 AM 1,199,312 5,797 720 -1 23,804 45 1/25/2026 10:08:54 AM
9/8/2025 6:00:29 AM 1,193,515 5,017 721 1 23,759 36 2/15/2026 11:08:04 PM
9/7/2025 6:00:50 AM 1,188,498 5,144 722 2 23,723 32 2/12/2026 12:09:12 AM
9/6/2025 6:00:45 AM 1,183,354 6,624 720 2 23,601 54 1/7/2026 12:08:21 PM
9/5/2025 6:01:23 AM 1,176,730 7,430 718 0 23,637 56 12/25/2025 2:12:35 AM
9/4/2025 6:01:02AM 1,169,300 8,248 718 0 23,581 78 12/14/2025 12:09:45 AM
9/3/2025 6:00:46 AM 1,161,052 6,794 718 1 23,503 60 1/4/2026 5:07:57 PM
9/2/2025 6:00:53 AM 1,154,258 4,676 717 0 23,443 49 3/2/2026 3:09:11 AM
9/1/2025 6:00:53 AM 1,149,582 6,034 717 1 23,394 41 1/20/2026 4:05:38 AM
8/31/2025 6:01:13AM 1,143,548 5,101 716 1 23,353 45 2/15/2026 5:08:44 AM
8/30/2025 6:00:52 AM 1,138,447 6,401 715 1 23,308 63 1/7/2026 9:08:53 PM
8/29/2025 6:43:16 AM 1,132,046 7,624 714 1 23,245 61 12/24/2025 11:50:17 AM
8/28/2025 6:00:50 AM 1,124,422 7,120 713 3 23,184 57 12/29/2025 5:09:46 AM
8/27/2025 6:00:47 AM 1,117,302 8,245 710 2 23,127 82 12/12/2025 7:08:11 AM
8/26/2025 6:00:50 AM 1,109,057 6,504 708 -1 23,045 56 1/10/2026 6:06:56 AM
8/25/2025 6:00:50 AM 1,102,553 5,635 709 0 22,989 60 1/31/2026 1:07:04 PM
8/24/2025 6:00:39 AM 1,096,918 6,173 709 1 22,929 48 1/17/2026 1:06:47 PM
8/23/2025 6:00:41AM 1,090,745 8,797 708 1 22,881 90 12/4/2025 3:06:33 PM
8/22/2025 6:00:36 AM 1,081,948 9,267 707 3 22,791 90 11/29/2025 7:06:42 AM
8/21/2025 6:00:48 AM 1,072,681 TR 704 1 22,701 120 11/12/2025 9:06:47 AM
8/20/2025 6:01:05AM 1,061,527 703 3 22,581 110 11/17/2025 7:07:58 PM
8/19/2025 6:00:41 AM 1,051,041 700 4 22,471 97 11/17/2025 8:06:11 PM
8/18/2025 6:00:57 AM 1,040,567 9,047 696 1 22,374 85 12/2/2025 8:07:05 AM
8/17/2025 6:00:36 AM 1,031,520 8,178 695 2 22,289 102 12/13/2025 4:06:01 PM
8/16/2025 6:00:36 AM 1,023,342 9,358 693 0 22,187 92 11/28/2025 2:06:43 PM
8/15/2025 6:01:05AM 1,013,984 8,802 693 5 22,005 115 12/5/2025 6:04:57 AM
8/14/2025 6:01:30 AM 1,005,182 688 11 21,980 127 10/26/2025 12:08:00 AM
8/13/2025 6:01:13 AM 991,501 677 2 21,853 122 8/13/2025 11:08:09 PM
8/12/2025 6:01:11 AM 979,322 675 3 21,731 165 8/13/2025 5:07:07 PM
8/11/2025 6:01:06 AM 965,139 672 3 21,566 126 8/14/2025 3:07:00 AM
8/10/2025 6:01:10 AM 952,967 669 2 21,440 85 8/14/2025 6:07:21 PM
8/9/2025 6:00:50 AM 942,529 667 6 21,355 115 8/13/2025 11:06:23 AM
8/8/2025 6:00:36 AM 928,353 [JIETRL 661 4 21,240 121 8/14/2025 2:05:47 PM
8/7/2025 6:01:10 AM 917,593 9,877 657 0 21,119 94 8/15/2025 2:06:44 PM
8/6/2025 6:00:38 AM 907,716 9,129 657 5 21,025 92 8/16/2025 9:05:53 AM
8/5/2025 6:00:35 AM 898,587 9,509 652 2 20,933 106 8/15/2025 10:07:25 PM
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